
1. Tender Corrigendum Details
 

 
Extension of tender due date up to 02.09.2024
 
Extension of tender due date up to 02.09.2024 14:00 Hrs
 

2. Tender Schedule
 

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  Ph No : 8623225023
 Fax : 8623225170
 Email : hps@shar.gov.inDEPARTMENT OF SPACE

SATISH DHAWAN SPACE CENTRE SHAR
SRIHARIKOTA

SMPC-U2 PURCHASE
Purchase & Stores Division

(Vendor's Copy)

Tender No : SDSC SHAR/SMPC-U2
PURCHASE/SH202400069401 Date: 30-08-2024

13:49

Tender No : SDSC SHAR/SMPC-U2 PURCHASE/SH202400069401

Tender Date : 24-07-2024

Purchase Entity : SMPC-U2 PURCHASE

Centre : SDSC SHAR

Corrigendum Date : 30-08-2024 13:49

Tender Publish Date : 24-07-2024 12:00

Bid Clarification Due Date : 23-08-2024 14:30

Pre-bid Meeting Date : 02-08-2024 10:30

Bid Submission Start Date : 24-07-2024 12:00

Bid Submission Due Date : 02-09-2024 14:00

Bid Opening Date : 02-09-2024 14:05

Price Bid Opening Date : 06-09-2024 14:30

Corrigendum No : SDSC SHAR/SMPC-U2 PURCHASE/SH202400069401 @ 30-08-2024 13:49 Page 1 of 1


		2024-08-30T13:50:41+0530
	Location
	Name
	Reason




